
Welcome / Bienvenido 

First Bilingual Christian Church 

 
SERVICES SCHEDULE 

FBCC 121-125 South 13th Street; 717-233-1588 
bcchbg@comcast.net   www.1bcchbg.com 

UPCOMING EVENTS 
(Mark your Calendar) 

 

     

PRÓXIMOS EVENTOS
         (Marque su Calendario) 

2024  

Sundays Worship 11:00 am 

Sunday School Classes Ages 6 – 12 & Nursery  

Tuesdays Prayer Service  7:00 pm 

Wednesdays Family Bible Study 

Youth Bible Study 
(Every other Wednesday)

 7:00 pm 

Monday - 
Thursday

Power of Prayer 12:00 -1:00 pm

mailto:bcchbg@comcast.net
http://www.1bcchbg.com


February / Febrero 

March / Marzo 

April / Abril 

May / Mayo 

Easter Sunday Service Domingo de Resurecion 

Sunday, Mar. 31, 2024 Sanctuary @ 11:00am

Youth Service Servicio de Jovenes

Friday, Mar. 29, 2024 Sanctuary @ 7:00pm

Youth Service Servicio de Jovenes

Friday, Mar. 15, 2024 Sanctuary @ 7:00pm

Palm Sunday Service Domingo de 

Sunday, Mar. 24, 2024 Sanctuary @ 11:00am

Easter Sunday Service Domingo de Resurecion 

Sunday, Mar. 31, 2024 Sanctuary @ 11:00am

Leaders & Staff Meeting Reunion de Lideres

Friday, Feb. 23, 2024 Fellowship Hall @ 
6:30pm

Evangelistic Workshop Taller de Evangelismos

Friday, Mar. 1, 2024 Sanctuary @ 6:30pm

Bautismal Service Servicios de Bautismo

Sunday, Mar. 10, 2024 Sanctuary @ 11:00am

Youth Service Servicio de Jovenes

Friday, May. 12, 2024 Sanctuary @ 7:00pm

Youth Service Servicio de Jovenes

Friday, April. 12, 2024 Sanctuary @ 7:00pm

Youth Service Servicio de Jovenes

Friday, April. 12, 2024 Sanctuary @ 7:00pm



June / Junio 

Women’s  Ministries 
Conference 

Conferencia 
Ministerio de Mujeres

Friday, Saturday 
April. 26-27, 2024

Sanctuary & 
Fellowship Hall

Youth Service Servicio de Jovenes

Friday, May. 31, 2024 Sanctuary @ 7:00pm

Youth Service Servicio de Jovenes

Friday, May. 31, 2024 Sanctuary @ 7:00pm

Youth Service Servicio de Jovenes

Friday, May. 12, 2024 Sanctuary @ 7:00pm

Mother’s Day Service Dia de las Madres

Sunday, May 12, 2024 Sanctuary @ 11:00am


